
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Recreation Center Expansion Photovoltaic Panel System - 3rd Re-Bid

Project Number FM070427DBR3/981410

Est. Const. Cost: $1,000,000
Bid Opening Date:

November 20, 2007, 2:30 PM 
P M:G. Levinthal

Recreation Center 
Expansion Photovoltaic 

Panel System Install - 3rd 
Re-Bid

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub Supplier Other

Brannon Inc. DBA Smith Electric 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/922-5770 Dan Manko dan@smithelectric.com X

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 John Blum jeblum@blumelectric.com X

California Solar 65 W. Easy Street Simi Valley CA 93065 805/522-2747 805/522-2189 Wayne Perdsey wayne@californiasolar.com X

Derek Ehinger Electric 6020 Conejo Road Atascadero CA 93422 805/466-4333 805/466-4340 Derek Ehinger derekhelectric@yahoo.com X

Gausman & Moore Engineering 8638 Darby Ave Northridge CA 94325 818/772-2220 818/772-2239 Juan Grado jgrado@gausman.com X

Paragon Electrical P.O. Box 3442 Shell Beach CA 93448 805/556-0271 866/277-8988 Steve Lacki paragon.steve@gmail.com X

Peventec 4349 Santa Fe San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/881-6236 Joel W. joelw@paventec.com X

PSI JV Westec Contracting 2101 S. Rose Ave Oxnard CA 93033 805/486-2111 805/486-1807 Kirk Autio/Ryan Hession kirkautio@roofusa.com X

REC Solar 775 Fiero Lane, Suite 200 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/528-9705 805/528-9701 Andrew Blanford ablandford@recsolar.com X

SPG Solar P.O. Box 9301 Marina Del Rey CA 90295 310/822-6303 310/822-6312 Ed Orrett ed.orrett@spgsolor.com X

Taft Electric  1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Dave Morris dmorris@taftelectric.com X

On Line Conference

Solar Integrated
1837 E. Martin Luther King Jr. 

Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90058 323-231-0411 Donald Kinda None Given X
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Suntrek Industries Inc. 5 Holland Unit 215 Irvine CA 92618 858-273-5090 858-273-5090 Robert James r.james@mindspring.com X


